Resultatenrekening

Omzet

Collecten

Donateurs

I.K.C.

Lezingen

Periodieke schenkingen
Speciale projecten
Sponsors

Verkoop

Totaal omzet

Kosten
Automatiseringskosten
Evenementen
Fodsenwerving
Hulpverlening
Onvoorzien
Verzendkosten
Website / social media
Algemene kosten
Drukwerk

Telefoon en internet
Personeel

Totaal kosten

Resultaat

2024

5.432,33
95.244,72
1.313,48
5.496,05
3.500,00
6.911,17
70.787,50
2.447,15
191.132,40

1.102,43
11.303,57
430,00
402,32
3.675,05
618,60
5.106,50
2.337,25
26.080,22
113,99
84.786,84
135.956,77

55.175,63



